
COMM AT NW COR OF NW1/4 OF SE1/4
FT FOR POB, CONT S 869.51 FT, S 
577.10 FT, N 130.63 FT, W 200.14

LAMBERT LIVING TRUST DATED AUGUST 14, 2023
427 SE ORMOND WITT RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32025
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29653 M H 383 08/26/2011

28231 SFR 1,047 11/19/2009

27589 TR/TRAILER 0 01/22/2009

2011HX Base Yr

427 SE ORMOND WITT RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,129 135.5624 151.83 475,076 2010 2010 0 0 0 15.00 85.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2011 Heated Area: 2580

BAS 2,196 100 2,196 283,406

FGR 749 55 412 53,171

FOP 180 30 54 6,969

FOP 278 30 83 10,712

FUS 384 100 384 49,558

3,787 3,129 403,815

BAS= N9 W22 S26 FGR= S32 E10 S1 E13 N33 W23$ E23 S18 E7 S8
FOP= S6 E30 N6 W30$ E30 N8 E10 N29 FOP= N6 W48 S6 E4  R2 U2
E3  D2 R2  E37$ W37  L2 U2  W3  D2 L2  W4 N6$ PTR= N20 FUS=
N32 W12 S32 E12$ S20$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 16 26 416.00 UT 2.25 2.25 100 2010 2010 3 100 936

2 0030 BARN,MT 0 0 30 40 1,200.00 UT 10.00 10.00 100 2010 2010 3 100 12,000

3 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 720

4 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 12 40 480.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 2010 2010 3 100 720

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

21,376

1 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000

2 6200 A PASTURE 3 0 0.00 0.00 25.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 7,185

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 25.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 128,250


